

PLEASE JOIN US FOR THE COAST GUARD FOUNDATION'S

PACIFIC NORTHWEST AWARDS DINNER

Honoring the Men and Women of the United States Coast Guard

THURSDAY, MAY 8, 2025

SEATTLE MARRIOTT WATERFRONT

2100 Alaskan Way, Seattle, Washington

Cocktail Reception 6:00 p.m. Dinner and Program 7:00 p.m.

ATTIRE

Military: Service Dress Blue Alpha

Civilian: Business Attire

RESERVATIONS AND INQUIRIES

Becky Ketterhagen, Coast Guard Foundation 860-457-1413 | bketterhagen@coastguardfoundation.org

PLEASE SEE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR INFORMATION ON SPONSORSHIPS, TABLES AND TICKETS



COAST GUARD FOUNDATION

PACIFIC NORTHWEST AWARDS DINNER

THURSDAY, MAY 8, 2025 / SEATTLE MARRIOTT WATERFRONT

■ DINNER SPONSOR: \$50,000

- Two tables of eight with prominent placement (16 seats total)
- · Two seats at Chairman's table
- · Sponsor gift presentation on stage during event
- · Logo recognition at event
- · Prominent full-page tribute ad in digital program

☐ COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR: \$25,000

- · One table of eight with prominent placement
- · Acknowledgment during speaking program
- · Logo recognition at event
- · Full-page tribute ad in digital program

■ POST RECEPTION SPONSOR: \$25,000

- · One table of eight with prominent placement
- · Acknowledgment during speaking program
- · Logo recognition at event
- · Full-page tribute ad in digital program

■ DEFENDER SPONSOR: \$15,000

- · One table of eight with priority seating
- · Acknowledgment during speaking program
- · Logo recognition at event
- · Full-page tribute ad in digital program

☐ GUARDIAN SPONSOR: \$10,000

- One table of eight
- · Half-page tribute ad in digital program

■ RESCUER SPONSOR: \$5,000

- · One table of eight
- · Acknowledgment listing in digital program

■ INDIVIDUAL TIC	KET: \$500 No.	of tickets:
------------------	-----------------------	-------------

· One ticket to the dinner

Sponsorships include eight seats at each table; additional guests sponsored by the Coast Guard Foundation will be seated at your table to fill the table of 10.

☐ I /WE CANNOT ATTEND, but wish to contribute \$		in support of the C	_ in support of the Coast Guard Foundation.	
LISTING				
	ANY EXACTLY AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON F			
Name				
Company				
Address				
Phone	Email			
(REQUIRED FOR CREDIT CARD USE)				
Check enclosed for \$, payable to Coast Guar	, payable to Coast Guard Foundation		
Please charge \$	to my MasterCard	_ Visa American Expre	ss Discover	
Card Number		Exp. Date	CVV Code*	
Cardholder's Name				
Billing Address (if different from a	bove)			
Signature				
*CVV CODE: FOR VISA. MASTERCARD AND D	ISCOVER, LAST 3 DIGITS ON BACK OF CARD: F	OR AMERICAN EXPRESS. 4 DIGITS	ON RIGHT SIDE OF FRONT	

Sponsorships received by April 17, 2025 are guaranteed recognition in the Dinner Program. Additional sponsorships may be available. Payment in full is due before the event date. The Coast Guard Foundation is a 501(c)(3) corporation (tax i.d. 04-2899862). Contributions in excess of \$230 per guest are tax-deductible.

Send form and guest list to Becky Ketterhagen, Coast Guard Foundation, by email to bketterhagen@coastguardfoundation.org, or fax to 860-535-0944. Checks and forms may be mailed to Becky Ketterhagen, Coast Guard Foundation, 394 Taugwonk Road, Stonington, CT 06378. For more information, call or email Becky at 860-457-1413, bketterhagen@coastguardfoundation.org.